# B04000000499

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	<del></del>
(Cì	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		7

Office Use Only



900042246079

04 NOV 17 AM 8: 40
SECTOR STATE
SECTOR SECT



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE :

968949

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 255.46

ORDER DATE: November 12, 2004

ORDER TIME : 10:31 AM

ORDER NO. : 968949-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4344517

CUSTOMER: Kathy Snyder

Centex Corporation

Po Box 199000

Dallas, TX 75219-9000

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME:

QUALIFIED MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS,

L.P.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY \_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 2956

EXAMINER:

Mildham San And San An



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 16, 2004

SUSIE KNIGHT CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

PESIRMIT

ON THE STATE OF TH

SUBJECT: QUALIFIED MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS, L.P.

Ref. Number: W04000041882

We have received your document for QUALIFIED MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS, L.P. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$220.46. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The \$220.46 amount represents the \$7.00 per \$1,000.00 of contributions allocated for Florida. But you must also add the \$35.00 R.A. designation fee. So the TOTAL AMOUNT is going to be \$255.46.

ALSO, before the partnership can be filed, the general partner -- CTX MORTGAGE VENTURES, LLC -- must reinstate its status in Florida. The fee to do this would be \$150.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 304A00065092



• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR ISACT BUSINESS IN FLORIBATION (See Line)
Qualified Mortgage Solutions, L.P.	The second secon
(Name of limited partners	hip as it is in the home state)
If name is unavailable, name under which the limited par must contain the word	rtnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3 Texas	1 11-1-0d
(State of Formation)	4. 1/-1-04 (Date of Formation)
Corporation Service Company (Name of Registered Age	ent for Service of Process)
5 1201 Hays Street	
(Street Address of	of Registered Office)
Tallahassee	, Florida 32301
(City)	(Zip Code)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Pro	ocess:
Corporation Service Comp.  By: Cynthy (Agent must	
C	
3 c/o Corporation Service Company d/b/a CSC	3-Lawyers Incorporating Service
701 Brazos Street, Suite 1050, Austin, TX	78701
	ormation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
CTX Mortgage Ventures, LLC, 2728 N. Harwoo	od, Dallas, TX 75201
MU146462724	
10. 2728 N. Harwood, Dallas, TX 75201	Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

		(Mailing Address of Limited Pa	rtnership)
	s of perjury I, being d ts stated herein are tr		d the foregoing and know the contents thereo
Signed this	10 day of	November	2004
	CTX Mortgag	ge Ventures, LLC	
STATE OF	TEXAS	General Parkier	By: G. Martin Green Manager
_			
COUNTY OF_	DALLAS	<u></u>	
On thi	111 H	November , 20	
On an	s /// day of	November , 20	04
			, personally appeared before me,
_ G. M			
	NRTIN GRE	EN	, personally appeared before me,
	NRTIN GRE	EN	
	NRTIN GRE	EN	, personally appeared before me,
	Onally known to me	EN	, personally appeared before me,
	onally known to me	vasis of	, personally appeared before me,
	onally known to me tity I proved on the b	asis of	, personally appeared before me,

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared G.Martin Green, Mgr., CTX Mortgage Ventures, LLC
a general partner ofQualified Mortgage Solutions, L.P, a (an) Texas
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 31,493.70.
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$\frac{31,493.70}{}.
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this
CTX Mortgage Ventures, LLC  By: G. Martin Green, Manager  General Partner
General Partner
, and the second
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF DALLAS
On this 10 <sup>7H</sup> day of November , 2004 ,
G. Martin Green , personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Public Signature)
JULIA C. PRICE
(Notary's Printed Name)
Seal JULIA CMARCOmmission Expires:

Notary Public, State of Texas
Commission Expires 08-08-2007